
Tarife Schwimmbad 
Winklern 2024 

Preise 

     Tageskarte Erwachsene € 7,-- 

     Halbtageskarte )* Erwachsene € 5,-- 

     Tageskarte Kinder (6 – 15 Jahre) € 5,-- 

     Halbtageskarte Kinder € 3,50 

     Familientageskarte  
     (Eltern und eigene Kinder) 

€ 12,-- 

     Saisonkarte Kinder (6 – 15 Jahre) € 35,-- 

     Saisonkarte Jugendliche  

     (15 – 18 Jahre) 

€ 42,-- 

     Saisonkarte Erwachsene € 60,-- 

     Familiensaisonkarte 

     (Eltern und eigene Kinder) 

€ 85,-- 

 


